

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Con.P.No.141/06 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1895 OF 2006

U.P. GRAM PANCHAYAT ADHIKARI SANGH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAYA RAM SAROJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr.Dushyant A. Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vin ay Arora, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Asst.Registrar