

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1895 OF 2006

U.P. GRAM PANCHAYAT ADHIKARI SANGH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAYA RAM SAROJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 114 of 2006

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 141 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 1896 of 2006; Civil Appeal NO. 1897 of 2006;

Civil Appeal NO. 1898 of 2006; Civil Appeal NO. 1899 of 2006;

Civil Appeal NO. 1900 of 2006; Civil Appeal NO. 1901 of 2006;

Civil Appeal NO. 1902 of 2006; Civil Appeal NO. 3455 of 2006;

Civil Appeal NO. 3523 of 2006; Civil Appeal Nos. 8302-8313/2004;

Civil Appeal No. 680/2005

Date: 12/10/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi ,Adv (mentioned by)

For R 1 & 9

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sinha ,Adv

2

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv

Mr. V.A. Syed Muhammad ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Jeevan Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag C.A. No.6090/2001 @ SLP(C) No.14743/2000 with these appeals.

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master