

)

1

ITEM NO.102(MM)

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1895 OF 2006

U.P. GRAM PANCHAYAT ADHIKARI SANGH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAYA RAM SAROJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and for leave to file application for direction with affidavit registered and

for direction with affidavit and exemption from filing O.T., raising additional grounds and modification

of Court's Order and intervention and impleadment)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1896 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 1897 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 1898 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for discharge of advocate on record)

Civil Appeal NO. 1899 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 1900 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 1901 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 1902 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 3455 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and

exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3523 of 2006

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 114 of 2006

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 141 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Civil Appeal NO. 8302-8313 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Civil Appeal NO. 8314-8315 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for deletion of the name of respondent)

Civil Appeal NO. 8316 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8317-8319 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 680 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1083 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1084 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2920 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6090 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 08/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

2

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Methaila, Adv.

Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.

Mr. Chetan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anish Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. Jeevan Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manoj Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Fuzail Khan, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. V.A. Syed Muhammad, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv

3

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Mr. Kamendra Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by counsel for both the sides, list on 21/11/
2006 subject to over-

night part-heard.

nd Singh)

(Ravi P. Verma)

(Ana

t Master

Court Master

Cour